Buxton Speedway
TRACK POINTS - ALL CLASSES

As of 2025-08-14 6:05:51 PM

Class
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models
Late Models

Fullname
Ci Field
Greqq Haskell
Jim Dale Jr
Nick Glassford
Jake Hooker
Jim Jones
Chris Fidler
Joey Brosseau
Dwayne Mallott
Tate Oleary
Don Douglas
Brad Authier
Brad Simpson
Brent Colby
Brian Speelman
Cody Vandewynckel
Drew J Smith
Dylan Bonner
Joe Smith
John Pinsonneault
Jordan Vanhal
Mike Dale
Mike Lewis
Reid Gill

#
4
RH21
00D
60
1A
34
33
47B
20
28K
19D
130
4B

22S
43C
71DS
RH94
71
36
06
00
05
31

Ava
77.333
76.300
57.083
65.444
57.889
42.000
21.600
47.500
45.000
41.000
13.000

Total
928
763
685
589
521
420
108

95
90
41

[EEN
w

O O OO OO O oo oo o o

Races| 07-05 | 07-12 | 07-19 | 07-26

12

10

12
9

P OoOPRPNODOWERRRERLNNDOE O

[EEN
=

= © 01 N

80
68
56
62
84
55

84
78
72
59
58

70
78
57

10
50

48

08-02
22

19

21

13

o




Buxton Speedway
TRACK POINTS - ALL CLASSES
As of 2025-08-14 6:05:51 PM

08-09
85

79

63

O O O o o




