Buxton Speedway
TRACK POINTS - ALL CLASSES
As of 2025-08-14 6:05:51 PM

Class	Fullname	#	Avg	Total	Races	07-05	07-12	07-19	07-26	08-02
Late Models	Cj Field	4	77.333	928	12	80	84		70	22
Late Models	Gregg Haskell	RH21	76.300	763	10	68	78		78	
Late Models	Jim Dale Jr	00D	57.083	685	12	56	72		57	19
Late Models	Nick Glassford	60	65.444	589	9	62	59			
Late Models	Jake Hooker	1A	57.889	521	9	84	58		10	21
Late Models	Jim Jones	34	42.000	420	10	55			50	0
Late Models	Chris Fidler	33	21.600	108	5					
Late Models	Joey Brosseau	47B	47.500	95	2				48	
Late Models	Dwayne Mallott	20	45.000	90	2					
Late Models	Tate Oleary	28K	41.000	41	1					
Late Models	Don Douglas	19D	13.000	13	1					13
Late Models	Brad Authier	130		0	1					
Late Models	Brad Simpson	4B		0	3				0	0
Late Models	Brent Colby	7		0	6	0				0
Late Models	Brian Speelman	22S		0	6		0			
Late Models	Cody Vandewynckel	43C		0	7	0			0	0
Late Models	Drew J Smith	71DS		0	1					
Late Models	Dylan Bonner	RH94		0	6	0	0		0	
Late Models	Joe Smith	71		0	1					
Late Models	John Pinsonneault	36		0	11	0	0		0	
Late Models	Jordan Vanhal	06		0	7					0
Late Models	Mike Dale	00		0	5	0	0		0	0
Late Models	Mike Lewis	05		0	9	0				0
Late Models	Reid Gill	31		0	1					

Buxton Speedway TRACK POINTS - ALL CLASSES As of 2025-08-14 6:05:51 PM

08-09
85